
Delmenhorst 1-8
Fideler Pudel Lüneburg - Blau Rot Oldenburg 3425 : 3435 2 : 3 0 : 3
VfL Sittensen - MTV Jever 3471 : 3400 3 : 2 3 : 0
Fideler Pudel Lüneburg - MTV Jever 3431 : 3402 3 : 2 3 : 0
VfL Sittensen - Blau Rot Oldenburg 3458 : 3490 2 : 3 0 : 3

Stade
Blau Weiss Delmenhorst - KSG Uelzen II 3528 : 3465 3 : 2 3 : 0
VSK Immer Delmenhorst - KSG Uelzen I 3458 : 3468 2 : 3 0 : 3
Blau Weiss Delmenhorst - KSG Uelzen I 3514 : 3497 3 : 2 3 : 0
VSK Immer Delmenhorst - KSG Uelzen II 3422 : 3408 2 : 3 2 : 1

Braunschweig
SG Celler Land - DKC v. 1952 Hannover 3367 : 3530 1 : 4 0 : 3
KSG Clausthal - Gelb Blau Wunstorf 3399 : 3359 2 : 3 2 : 1
SG Celler Land - Gelb Blau Wunstorf 3394 : 3424 1 : 4 0 : 3
KSG Clausthal - DKC v. 1952 Hannover 3448 : 3597 1 : 4 0 : 3

1. Blau Weiss Delmenhorst 12 : 0 14 : 6

DKC v. 1952 Hannover 12 : 0 14 : 6

3. VfL Sittensen 9 : 3 11 : 9

KSG Uelzen I 9 : 3 11 : 9

5. Blau Rot Oldenburg 9 : 3 10 : 10

6. Fideler Pudel Lüneburg 6 : 6 10 : 10

7. Gelb Blau Wunstorf 4 : 8 11 : 9

8. MTV Jever 3 : 9 9 : 11

9. SG Celler Land 3 : 9 7 : 13

10. KSG Clausthal 2 : 10 7 : 13

VSK Immer Delmenhorst 2 : 10 7 : 13

12. KSG Uelzen II 1 : 11 9 : 11

Mit sportlichem Gruss

gez.
Dieter Sebastian
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Delmenhorst 13-20
SG For / Ste Lüneburg - KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 5269 : 5336 3 : 4 0 : 3
In netter Form Winsen - SKV Brookmerland 5224 : 5287 2 : 5 0 : 3
SG For / Ste Lüneburg - SKV Brookmerland 5270 : 5258 3 : 4 2 : 1
In netter Form Winsen - KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 5251 : 5281 2 : 5 0 : 3

Bad Salzdetfurth
Flotte Neun Peine - KSV Sottrum 5484 : 5487 3 : 4 0 : 3
SV 07 Moringen - SV Deinstedt 5407 : 5452 3 : 4 0 : 3
Flotte Neun Peine - SV Deinstedt 5405 : 5466 3 : 4 0 : 3
SV 07 Moringen - KSV Sottrum 5511 : 5496 4 : 3 3 : 0

Peine
KSG Clausthal - KSK Rivalen II Hannover 5273 : 5232 3 : 4 2 : 1
KSG Wolfenbüttel - Post SV Celle 5254 : 5294 2 : 5 0 : 3
KSG Clausthal - Post SV Celle 5302 : 5325 3 : 4 0 : 3
KSG Wolfenbüttel - KSK Rivalen II Hannover 5341 : 5363 3 : 4 0 : 3

1. KSK Bahn frei Oldenburg 12 : 0 19 : 9

2. SV Deinstedt 11 : 1 15 : 13

3. Post SV Celle 10 : 2 17 : 11

4. SKV Brookmerland 7 : 5 15 : 13

5. SG For / Ste Lüneburg 6 : 6 15 : 13

6. KSV Sottrum 6 : 6 14 : 14

7. KSG Clausthal 5 : 7 14 : 14

8. KSG Wolfenbüttel 5 : 7 12 : 16

9. KSK Rivalen II Hannover 4 : 8 14 : 14

10. Flotte Neun Peine 3 : 9 14 : 14

11. SV 07 Moringen 3 : 9 11 : 17

12. In netter Form Winsen 0 : 12 8 : 20

Mit sportlichem Gruss

gez.
Dieter Sebastian
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Cuxhaven
Kegelfreunde Winsen - SKV Bösel 5164 : 5147 4 : 3 3 : 0
KSK Matador Lüneburg - SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 5038 : 5133 3 : 4 0 : 3
Kegelfreunde Winsen - SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 5130 : 5187 4 : 3 1 : 2
KSK Matador Lüneburg - SKV Bösel 5037 : 5157 2 : 5 0 : 3

Verden
KSG Cuxhaven II - KSG Uelzen II 5289 : 5268 4 : 3 3 : 0
TSV Bremervörde - SG Unterlüß 5287 : 5296 3 : 4 0 : 3
KSG Cuxhaven II - SG Unterlüß 5267 : 5236 5 : 2 3 : 0
TSV Bremervörde - KSG Uelzen II 5245 : 5222 4 : 3 3 : 0

Oldenburg / SW-Halle
KSG A / B Verden - KSC Concordia Delmenhorst 5245 : 5339 2 : 5 0 : 3
SG CON / Varrel Delmenhorst - KSV Syke Delmenhorst 5321 : 5305 3 : 4 2 : 1
KSG A / B Verden - KSV Syke Delmenhorst 5243 : 5239 3 : 4 2 : 1
SG CON / Varrel Delmenhorst - KSC Concordia Delmenhorst 5259 : 5339 2 : 5 0 : 3

1. KSC Concordia Delmenhorst 9 : 3 18 : 10

2. Kegelfreunde Winsen 9 : 3 16 : 12

3. KSV Syke Delmenhorst 8 : 4 17 : 11

4. SKV Bösel 8 : 4 15 : 13

5. SG Jun 60 / AN Nordenham 8 : 4 14 : 14

6. KSG Cuxhaven II 7 : 5 16 : 12

7. TSV Bremervörde 6 : 6 14 : 14

8. SG CON / Varrel Delmenhorst 6 : 6 13 : 15

9. SG Unterlüß 4 : 8 12 : 16

10. KSK Matador Lüneburg 3 : 9 11 : 17

11. KSG A / B Verden 2 : 10 11 : 17

KSG Uelzen II 2 : 10 11 : 17

Mit sportlichem Gruss

gez.
Dieter Sebastian
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Celle
KSC Grasdorf - SG GW / BK II Braunschweig 5315 : 5380 3 : 4 0 : 3
KSC Gleidingen - Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 5426 : 5369 4 : 3 3 : 0
KSC Grasdorf - Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 5328 : 5342 3 : 4 0 : 3
KSC Gleidingen - SG GW / BK II Braunschweig 5387 : 5367 4 : 3 3 : 0

Barsinghausen
Sparta 09 Hannover - SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 5144 : 5188 3 : 4 0 : 3
SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover - SG FB / SH Braunschweig 5140 : 5120 4 : 3 3 : 0
Sparta 09 Hannover - SG FB / SH Braunschweig 5100 : 5041 5 : 2 3 : 0
SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover - SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 5073 : 5082 3 : 4 0 : 3

Hannover
KSK Edelweiß Goslar - SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 5179 : 5224 4 : 3 1 : 2
KSK Wehrstedt - SG Hameln 5241 : 5217 4 : 3 3 : 0
KSK Edelweiß Goslar - SG Hameln 5262 : 5199 5 : 2 3 : 0
KSK Wehrstedt - SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 5204 : 5270 2 : 5 0 : 3

1. Hagen-Fortuna Braunschweig 9 : 3 15 : 13

2. SG Bä / Ka Nienburg 9 : 3 14 : 14

3. KSK Edelweiß Goslar 8 : 4 17 : 11

4. SG Springe 52 / RG Sarstedt II 8 : 4 15 : 13

5. KSK Wehrstedt 8 : 4 14 : 14

6. SG Wodan / Saturn Hannover 6 : 6 14 : 14

KSC Gleidingen 6 : 6 14 : 14

SG GW / BK II Braunschweig 6 : 6 14 : 14

Sparta 09 Hannover 3 : 9 14 : 14

10. SG Hameln 3 : 9 13 : 15

11. KSC Grasdorf 3 : 9 12 : 16

SG FB / SH Braunschweig 3 : 9 12 : 16

Mit sportlichem Gruss

gez.
Dieter Sebastian
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